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Attacker

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Attacker is a super duty liquid which can be used in a
variety of applications. It cleans quickly and
thoroughly producing no irritating fumes. It is
economical and minimizes wastes associated with slow
dissolving powders. It has a mild odor, gives a
generous foam, and rinses easily with water. Attacker
is USDA approved and is the professional's choice for
meat and poultry room cleaning.

KEY POINTS:

Easy to use

No irritating fumes

Safe on most surfaces

Free rinsing

Quickly dissolves grease, dirt, and grime
Generous foaming

Nontoxic

USDA approved

Biodegradable

Attention: Refer to our Material Safety Data Sheet regarding
hazards, personal protection, and disposal of this product.
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PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS:

Directions:

1) Dilute with hot or cold water using the guidelines below.
2) Apply diluted Attacker to surface & let sit for 60 seconds.
3) Wipe or Rinse off. Do not let product dry on surface.

4) Repeat steps 1 through 3 if necessary.

Dilutions may vary with different cleaning tasks. Try the General
Cleaning recommended dilution first; then strengthen or repeat if

necessary.

Dilutions Chart
Surface:

Painted Aluminum
(Vehicles, Boats, Siding)
Stone

Concrete

Stucco

Brick

Asphalt

Roofing

FRP Board

Treated Outdoor Wood
(Decks & Fencing)
Ceramic Tile

Porcelain

Chrome

Steel

Stainless Steel

Plastic

Fiber Glass

Canvas

Carpet

Vinyl Tile

Rubber

Other Painted Surfaces

General Cleaning:

128:1

128:1
64:1
128:1
64:1
64:1
64:1
64:1
64:1

128:1
128:1
128:1
128:1
128:1
128:1
128:1
128:1
180:1
128:1
64:1

128:1

*Heavy Cleaning:
4:1

32:1
1:1
32:1
1:1
1:1
4:1
4:1
4:1

4:1
4:1
4:1
4:1
4:1
16:1
4:1
4:1
64:1
4:1
4:1
4:1

*For extremely heavy soils, wet surface first, apply Ultra™ HD, scrub if

necessary, & rinse.

If in doubt, spot test on hidden surface first. Do not use on leather, suede,
untreated wood furniture, plastic vehicle instrument panels, uncoated soft

metals, or other non-washable surfaces.
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