



[www.komfg.com](http://www.komfg.com)

**KO MANUFACTURING INC.**

# Attacker

**PRODUCT NUMBER 1025**

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Attacker is a super duty liquid which can be used in a variety of applications. It cleans quickly and thoroughly producing no irritating fumes. It is economical and minimizes wastes associated with slow dissolving powders. It has a mild odor, gives a generous foam, and rinses easily with water. Attacker is USDA approved and is the professional's choice for meat and poultry room cleaning.

## KEY POINTS:

- Easy to use
- No irritating fumes
- Safe on most surfaces
- Free rinsing
- Quickly dissolves grease, dirt, and grime
- Generous foaming
- Nontoxic
- USDA approved
- Biodegradable

**Attention:** Refer to our Material Safety Data Sheet regarding hazards, personal protection, and disposal of this product.

Techsheet Modified on 9/29/2010

## PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS:

Directions:

- 1) Dilute with hot or cold water using the guidelines below.
- 2) Apply diluted Attacker to surface & let sit for 60 seconds.
- 3) Wipe or Rinse off. Do not let product dry on surface.
- 4) Repeat steps 1 through 3 if necessary.

Dilutions may vary with different cleaning tasks. Try the General Cleaning recommended dilution first; then strengthen or repeat if necessary.

## Dilutions Chart

Surface:	General Cleaning:	*Heavy Cleaning:
Painted Aluminum (Vehicles, Boats, Siding)	128:1	4:1
Stone	128:1	32:1
Concrete	64:1	1:1
Stucco	128:1	32:1
Brick	64:1	1:1
Asphalt	64:1	1:1
Roofing	64:1	4:1
FRP Board	64:1	4:1
Treated Outdoor Wood (Decks & Fencing)	64:1	4:1
Ceramic Tile	128:1	4:1
Porcelain	128:1	4:1
Chrome	128:1	4:1
Steel	128:1	4:1
Stainless Steel	128:1	4:1
Plastic	128:1	16:1
Fiber Glass	128:1	4:1
Canvas	128:1	4:1
Carpet	180:1	64:1
Vinyl Tile	128:1	4:1
Rubber	64:1	4:1
Other Painted Surfaces	128:1	4:1

\*For extremely heavy soils, wet surface first, apply Ultra™ HD, scrub if necessary, & rinse.

If in doubt, spot test on hidden surface first. Do not use on leather, suede, untreated wood furniture, plastic vehicle instrument panels, uncoated soft metals, or other non-washable surfaces.